
  
TRANSFINDER Page 1

02/26/2024 6:27 AM

TRIP SCHEDULE
List of Transit Bus Stops

Del Sur
BUS ROUTE INFORMATION   Please use the route information to locate your bus stop and time.

Remember the route number that applies to you.
For additional information, please call the Antelope Valley Schools Transportation Agency at (661) 945-3621.
   
   
101T a1 - DS01

Count TIME LOCATION
15 6:43 AM Harbor St & Ryans Pl /  W Avenue K4  (MIDDLE SCHOOL ONLY)
22 6:51 AM 71st St W & Lyric Ave / Ave L-2
18 6:55 AM Valley Vista Dr & Ave L-5 / Ave L-6
13 6:57 AM Avenue L-8 & 71st St. W
1 7:09 AM 7635 W Ave G

-69 7:15 AM Arrive Del Sur School
   
102T a1 - DS02

Count TIME LOCATION
11 6:16 AM 90th St W & W Avenue C10
1 6:17 AM 90th St W & W Avenue C4
1 6:23 AM Avenue A & 80th St. W
9 6:25 AM Avenue A & 70th St. W
1 6:27 AM Avenue A & 6318 W
3 6:30 AM Avenue A & 4308 W
5 6:40 AM Avenue D & 40th St. W
3 6:48 AM Avenue D & 80th St W
8 6:50 AM 80th St W & W Avenue E-4
2 6:51 AM 80th St W & W Avenue E-8
3 6:52 AM 80th St W & W Avenue E-12
1 6:54 AM Avenue F & 85th St. W
4 6:57 AM 90th St W & W Avenue E8 (E/Side)
11 6:58 AM 90th St W & W Avenue E-4
7 7:00 AM 90th St W & W Avenue D-4
1 7:02 AM 85th St W & W Avenue D
2 7:03 AM 80th St W & W Avenue D-4
7 7:04 AM 80th St W & W Avenue D-8
5 7:06 AM Avenue E & 85th St W
6 7:07 AM 90th St. W & Ave. E (S/W Corner)
2 7:08 AM 90th St W & W Avenue E8 (W/Side)
9 7:09 AM 90th St W & W Avenue F
5 7:10 AM 90th St W & W Avenue F8
1 7:12 AM 9148 W Avenue G

-108 7:15 AM Arrive Del Sur School
   
103T a1 - DS03

Count TIME LOCATION
11 6:49 AM Parkmont Dr & Nightingale Ln



  
TRANSFINDER Page 2

02/26/2024 6:27 AM

TRIP SCHEDULE
List of Transit Bus Stops

Del Sur
BUS ROUTE INFORMATION   Please use the route information to locate your bus stop and time.

Remember the route number that applies to you.
For additional information, please call the Antelope Valley Schools Transportation Agency at (661) 945-3621.
   
103T a1 - DS03

8 6:51 AM Round Hill Dr & Capistrano Pl
3 6:54 AM Valley Vista Dr & Parkside Ln
10 6:57 AM Columbia Way (Ave. M)  & Tilton Dr (NORTHSIDE ONLY)
15 6:59 AM Columbia Way (Ave M) & Tilton Dr - SOUTHSIDE ONLY
4 7:01 AM Columbia Way & Beringer Rd
1 7:06 AM 80th Street W & W Avenue K-8
2 7:10 AM 43838 90th St (Approx J-12)
2 7:11 AM 90th St W & W Avenue J
10 7:13 AM 90th Street W & Jackman St (NE)
-66 7:15 AM Arrive Del Sur School

   
106T a1 - DS04

Count TIME LOCATION
2 6:29 AM W Avenue F & 55th Street W (NE)
7 6:35 AM 50th Street W & W Avenue G-12 (NW)
3 6:41 AM 60th St. W & Ave. I-2
8 6:44 AM 60th Street W & W Avenue J-4 (NW)
20 6:47 AM W Avenue J-12 & 59th Street W (NE)
15 6:51 AM W Avenue J-8 & 63rd Street W (NE)
23 6:54 AM Starview Dr & Freer Way / Encanto Way
8 6:58 AM Avenue J & 62nd St W
2 6:59 AM Pondera Street & 63rd St W
4 7:03 AM Avenue J & 57th St W
10 7:04 AM Avenue J & 52nd St W
4 7:08 AM Avenue I & 55th Street W

-106 7:15 AM Arrive Del Sur School
   
108T a1 - DS05

Count TIME LOCATION
5 6:00 AM Hwy 138 & 230th St. W (Neenach Market)
7 6:11 AM Hwy 138 & 280th St. W (Country Store)
22 6:19 AM Highway 138 & La Petite Ave
2 6:24 AM Lancaster Rd & 235th St W
2 6:30 AM Lancaster Rd & 205th St. W
2 6:36 AM Lancaster Rd & 170th St. W
3 6:44 AM 45557 Munz Ranch Rd
1 6:50 AM Avenue I & 105th Street W
34 7:02 AM Avenue L-8 & 76th / 75th St. W
8 7:04 AM Avenue L-8 & Sunny Slope Dr

-86 7:15 AM Arrive Del Sur School



  
TRANSFINDER Page 3

02/26/2024 6:27 AM

TRIP SCHEDULE
List of Transit Bus Stops

Del Sur
BUS ROUTE INFORMATION   Please use the route information to locate your bus stop and time.

Remember the route number that applies to you.
For additional information, please call the Antelope Valley Schools Transportation Agency at (661) 945-3621.
   
   
102T p1 - DS53 - LS # 3

Count TIME LOCATION
0 1:45 PM Arrive Del Sur School Load Spot # 3
41 2:08 PM Depart Del Sur School
-6 2:14 PM Avenue E & 85th St W
-2 2:17 PM 90th St W & W Avenue E8 (W/Side)
0 2:19 PM Avenue F & 85th St. W
-3 2:23 PM Avenue D & 80th St W
-11 2:25 PM 90th St W & W Avenue C10
-1 2:26 PM 90th St W & W Avenue C4
0 2:33 PM Avenue A & 80th St. W
-9 2:35 PM Avenue A & 70th St. W
-1 2:37 PM 6318 W Avenue A
-3 2:39 PM Avenue A & 4308 W
-5 2:47 PM Avenue D & 40th St. W

   
103T p1 - DS56 - LS # 6

Count TIME LOCATION
0 1:45 PM Arrive Del Sur School Load Spot # 6
68 2:08 PM Depart Del Sur School
-2 2:12 PM 90th Street W & W Avenue J (SW)
-2 2:14 PM 43838 90th St
-1 2:17 PM 80th Street W & W Avenue K-8
-3 2:23 PM Valley Vista Dr & Parkside Ln
-8 2:26 PM Round Hill Dr & Capistrano Pl (E)
-13 2:29 PM Avenue L-8 & 71st St. W
-9 2:32 PM Nightingale Ln & Parkmont Dr 
-10 2:34 PM Columbia Way & Tilton Dr (NE)
-16 2:36 PM Columbia Way (Ave. M) & Tilton Dr (SOUTHSIDE ONLY)
-4 2:37 PM Columbia Way & Beringer Rd

   
106T p1 - DS57 - LS # 7

Count TIME LOCATION
0 1:45 PM Arrive Del Sur School Load Spot # 7
70 2:08 PM Depart Del Sur School
-2 2:17 PM Pondera Street & 63rd St W
-8 2:19 PM Avenue J & 62nd St W
-8 2:24 PM 60th St W & W Avenue J4
-15 2:26 PM Avenue J8 & 63rd St W
-23 2:28 PM Starview Dr & Freer Way /  Encanto Way



  
TRANSFINDER Page 4

02/26/2024 6:27 AM

TRIP SCHEDULE
List of Transit Bus Stops

Del Sur
BUS ROUTE INFORMATION   Please use the route information to locate your bus stop and time.

Remember the route number that applies to you.
For additional information, please call the Antelope Valley Schools Transportation Agency at (661) 945-3621.
   
106T p1 - DS57 - LS # 7

-4 2:31 PM Avenue J & 57th St W
-10 2:33 PM Avenue J & 52nd St W

   
107T p1 - DS52 - LS # 2

Count TIME LOCATION
0 1:45 PM Arrive Del Sur School Load Spot # 2
68 2:08 PM Depart Del Sur School
-5 2:11 PM 90th St W & W Avenue F-8
-9 2:14 PM 90th St W & W Avenue F
-5 2:16 PM 90th St W & W Avenue E8 (E/Side)
-11 2:17 PM 90th St W & W Avenue E-4
-6 2:19 PM 90th St W & W Avenue E
-7 2:21 PM 90th St W & W Avenue D-4
-1 2:24 PM 85th St W & W Avenue D
-2 2:27 PM 80th St W & W Avenue D-4
-7 2:28 PM 80th St W & W Avenue D-8
-7 2:29 PM 80th St W & W Avenue E-4
-2 2:30 PM 80th St W & W Avenue E-8
-4 2:31 PM 80th St W & W Avenue E-12
-2 2:39 PM W Avenue F & 55th Street W (SW)

   
108T p1 - DS51 - LS # 1

Count TIME LOCATION
0 1:45 PM Arrive Del Sur School Load Spot # 1
53 2:08 PM Depart Del Sur School
-11 2:15 PM 90th Street W & Jackman (NE)
-1 2:18 PM Avenue I & 105th Street W
-4 2:22 PM 45557 Munz Ranch Rd
-2 2:32 PM Lancaster Rd & 170th St. W
-2 2:38 PM Lancaster Rd & 205th St. W
-5 2:45 PM Hwy 138 & 230th St. W (Neenach Market)
-19 2:49 PM Highway 138 & La Petite Ave
-7 2:54 PM Hwy 138 & 280th St. W (Country Store)
-2 3:03 PM Lancaster Rd & 235th St W(SW)

   
109T p1 - DS55 - LS # 5

Count TIME LOCATION
0 1:45 PM Arrive Del Sur School Load Spot # 5
81 2:08 PM Depart Del Sur School
-21 2:20 PM 71st St W & Lyric Ave / Ave L-2



  
TRANSFINDER Page 5

02/26/2024 6:27 AM

TRIP SCHEDULE
List of Transit Bus Stops

Del Sur
BUS ROUTE INFORMATION   Please use the route information to locate your bus stop and time.

Remember the route number that applies to you.
For additional information, please call the Antelope Valley Schools Transportation Agency at (661) 945-3621.
   
109T p1 - DS55 - LS # 5

-18 2:24 PM Valley Vista Dr & Ave L-5 / Ave L-6
-34 2:27 PM Avenue L-8 & 76th / 75th St. W
-8 2:29 PM Avenue L-8 & Sunny Slope Dr

   
114T p1 - DS54 - LS # 4

Count TIME LOCATION
0 1:45 PM Arrive Del Sur School Load Spot # 4
51 2:08 PM Depart Del Sur School
-1 2:11 PM 9148 W Avenue G
-1 2:14 PM 7635 W Ave G
-7 2:19 PM 50th St W & W Avenue G-12
-4 2:22 PM Avenue I & 55th St W
-3 2:24 PM 60th St W & Ave. I-2 
-20 2:29 PM Avenue J12 & 59th St W  (MIDDLE SCHOOL ONLY)
-15 2:33 PM Harbor St & Ryans Pl /  W Avenue K4  (MIDDLE SCHOOL ONLY)


